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18th Carrom Eurocup Singles
Results of the eleventh round

# Match Result

1 Bollin Carlito (CHE) Kanagan Balendran (DEU) 25 / 8
2 Pogorzelski Sylwester (POL) Sasinski Bartek (POL) 8 / 25

3 Narkar Chandan (GBR)
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan
(ITA)

14 / 16

4 Wahid Abdul (GBR) G3ufcf3a Jemeszla (DEU) 25 / 8

5 Meyer Josef (CHE)
Munna Mazharul Islam
(GBR)

10 / 24

6 Cristiani Gianluca (ITA) A5eexnsa Mlyfljwi (GBR) 20 / 22

7 Ubhayathunga Amitha
(ITA)

Ahmed Shuab (GBR) 17 / 7

8 Sieger Kevin (FRA) Zucchiatti Elisa (ITA) 24 / 9
9 Dubois Pierre (FRA) Scheuerl Thomas (DEU) 25 / 1

10 Venou Mouraly (FRA)
Chavda Natvarsingh
(GBR)

17 / 25

11 Abdin Karnal (GBR) Islam Nazrul (GBR) 18 / 20
12 Da Fatti Daniele (ITA) Rajadurai Alfred (FRA) 0 / 25
13 Hassan Mehedi (SWE) Shetye Aniket (GBR) 24 / 15
14 Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a (GBR) Mrye53oq Szmfir2i (GBR) 12 / 25
15 Eder Steffen (DEU) Peter Wolfgang (DEU) 25 / 8
16 Pereira Fabian (FRA) Kumar Ish (GBR) 25 / 9
17 Martinelli Paolo (ITA) Schneider Uwe (DEU) 13 / 23
18 Stucchi Stefano (ITA) Schneider Armin (DEU) 25 / 0

19 Anufndvq Mn4f5n7q
(GBR)

Fernandes Francisco (FRA) 24 / 13

20 Khan Abdul (GBR) Pidial Yoann (FRA) 12 / 21

21 Baumgartner Viktor
(CHE)

Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq (ESP) 25 / 5

22 Nowakowski Jakub (POL) Islam Rahat (GBR) 16 / 17
23 Manoharan Daniel (DEU) Shahid Abdus (GBR) 25 / 6

24 Mqqewroi Acme2vki
(GBR)

Humbert Nick (DEU) 22 / 18

25 Sanakal Amar (GBR)
Kanagan Theivendran
(DEU)

12 / 24
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26 Baumgartner Peter (CHE) Hurtig Andreas (DEU) 21 / 19
27 Rzewuski Wojtek (POL) Sander Bernhard (DEU) 24 / 15
28 Mothe Norbert (FRA) Fehr Frank (DEU) 11 / 10
29 Perkin Julian (FRA) Buchmann Walter (CHE) 11 / 20

30 Smoljak Filip (CZE)
Kanagan Santhakumar
(DEU)

19 / 16

31 Hbqfsj4a Deefbrti (GBR) Ali Anhar (GBR) 23 / 11
32 Tqihkfba Scahmc3y (GBR) Balicchi Giorgio (ITA) 25 / 0
33 Bany Robert (POL) Chmelař Tomáš (CZE) 22 / 10

34 Steiner Armin (DEU)
Seibert Gunter “gunny”
(DEU)

25 / 10

35 Matys Tadeáš (CZE) Grzegorczuk Kacper (POL) 25 / 6
36 Soyfteby Sxmfm72i (DEU) Scherrer Kurt (CHE) 11 / 9
37 Cano Stéphane (FRA) Jupiter Sattirabady (FRA) 11 / 20

38 C24e3nra K7yeqxsq
(POL)

Df4gb4ii Mkmfpjvq (POL) 15 / 9

39 Lerouge Benoit (FRA) Faller Hans (DEU) 25 / 23
40 Těšitel Jan (CZE) Khattry Paniagua Igor (ESP) 17 / 4
41 Králová Romana (CZE) K7yfaj3y Ab4fi7sy (GBR) 25 / 0

42 Mendez Banderas Luis
Felipe (ESP)

Vatchev Alexander (BGR) 21 / 13

43 Gaufsf5i Ji4fnpvy (GBR) Berthélémy Thierry (FRA) 16 / 8
44 Smoljak Štěpán (CZE) Lerouge Victor (FRA) 13 / 9
45 Pemgdyia Lmifitwi (POL) Phantom 25 / 0
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